
City of Lake Elsinore

Legislation Text

130 South Main Street
Lake Elsinore, CA 92530

www.lake-elsinore.org

Amendment No. 2 to the Agreement with Evergreen Cleaning Solution for Citywide Janitorial Services

Authorize the City Manager to execute Amendment No. 2 modifying the Scope of Services, and increasing the
contract amount by $21,425.00 bringing the new contract total to $94,619.00.

File #: ID# 17-122, Version: 1

City of Lake Elsinore Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

